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Addendum No. 1 

 
Project Name: Fire Rescue 5 Roof Replacement   

Meeting Location: 255 Rollins Street, Greenville, NC Pre-Bid             
Meeting Date: 

October 5, 2017 
   

Prepared By: Ross Peterson Date: October 12, 2017 

 

ATTENDEES: 
Name Company Phone No. E-mail Address 

Ross Peterson City of Greenville 252-329-4921 rpeterson@greenvillenc.gov 

Adam Draughan Brewers Roofing 252-399-0026 brewersroofing@yahoo.com 

Teddy Womack Martin Enterprise 336-253-4810 martinsenterprisellc@yahoo.com 

Bob Barry BM Roofing 252-9553253 bbarry@bmroofingcontractors.com 

David Tedder DLT Roofing 919-284-5800 dltroofing@yahoo.com 

Steve Yoder Yoder Home Improvements 252-933-9258 Syoder1974@gmail.com 

Randy Eddington WaynCo Roofing 704-814-9566 randyeddington@hotmail.com  

Brady Knowles Owens Roofing  919-821-0082 brady@owensroofinginc.com 

Todd Casey Best Distributers 919-735-1651 tcasey@bestdist.com 

Chad Harper Curtis Construction 252-378-5048 chad@curtiscc.com 

Adam Corey W.A. Corey Construction 252-217-8770 wacoreyinc@aol.com 

    

 

Clarifications & Requirements 

1. Acknowledgement of all addendum received must be noted on the bid submittal form.  Any and all 

addendums shall become part of the specifications and the bid package for the project 

2. Signature required for acknowledgment of addendum 

3. Question: Do we replace lead boots with lead boots? 

Answer: Replace all boots with like boots 

4. Question: Does the entire roof get ice and water shield? 

Answer: Yes 

5. Question: Does the EPDM section of roof get replaced? 

Answer: No 

  

Bids are due Thursday October, 19, 2017 at the Public Works Building, 1500 
Beatty Street, Greenville, NC.  Bids will be accepted up to 2:00 P.M.  
 
 

End of Addendum #1 
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